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fuil | wuida N3 fu s RanAe
Fufinigd i winomy  [1avilenaasdneds
31 d.A. 65 HIRBNUA 4,675,518,92
31 AR 65 | finn 373/2565 |irbeoamimamesenn UTEY 10AA.E LULABILA $970 252,000.00 | 4,423,518.92
1 n.b. 65 HDRUNU 4,423,518.92
1ne.65 | 49916801 [FuludinAds  nsevsnsmasdsndidmingquasoond 5,000,000.00 9,423,518.92 |3173088900000270 |R651073020
1n8.65 | 49916921 |[FulfurinAas  nsevsnnasedshuadidminguasmenl 5,000,000.00 14,423,518.92 |3173088900000171 |R651073021
13 n.8. 65 | fjn 13/2565 Tarqm‘:uwﬁr?‘ﬂﬂ 5 e T F lemelnol 9 Sansaumdioly 23,550.00 | 14,399,968.92
13 n.y. 65 | finn 14/2565 | Tannswrmdialy v i 7 7 cherbol # Sarmomdi 21,800.00 | 14,378,168.92
13 ny. 65 .ﬁn‘l 15/2565 [svinmatimusinda w§in Tnfgndiyed v Arhsmnddeuusinds 114,005.79 | 14,264,163.13
13 N8, 65 | N1 16/2565 |ivévanntmmswsrswmt i dufens 317 fdsmmnmm e 2,56584500 | 11,718,318.13
13 n.g. 65 | fim 17/2565| Taquilnn vans1iin wenives Yamu3lon 117,537.00 | 11,600,781.13
13 n.8. 65 | finn 18/2565| Tamuilon vans1ie wemmes Yanuiloe 115,829.50 | 11,485,351.63
A3 LEL 65 | fin0 374/2565 |mitriomentucsmund 1380 T $1n agiuPrenmandusenyiunms 298,000.00 | 11,187,351.63
13 .. 65 | fjn 375/2565 |idmmmeusmalmin nudaudnt dunsmsie? Sferigsassinain 2,580,000.00 8,607,351.63
13 LB 65 | 0y 376/2565 . itrimentiaunri s d W+ s wnafaneam 100,000.00 | 8,507,351.63
13 .8, 65 |1 377/2565 prmatmamontuemunrt IS Tal in dbesorbis 6% e andngnsd 1,494,00000 | 7,013,351.63
13 1.8, 65 | fny 378/2565 fureatvimentucsrsanri <5 Siien wions % - yairummonumsnrind 574,000.00 6,439,351.63
13 N.E. 65 | finn 379/2565 | Tanauinuaumis vish quatindn 2001 $in Sagrmadhuimeds 2250000 | 6,416,851.63
13 N, 65 | finn 380/2565 | Tanavnduaua®s vish quatindn 2000 S Sepmuiunue 67,993.00 | 6,348,858.63
13 n.o. 65 | fim 381/2565| Tamuilon U3 quafanin (2001) §an Famudlon 13,500.00 | 6,335,358.63
13 A.B. 65 | fim 382/2565| Tanu3lng Vi quedunin (2001) $1in Tasuilon 2790000 | 6,307,458.63
13 N8. 65 | fjnn 383/2565 |myiuviamnnassware dwdud i S tun s oS gl s s s’ 2290000 | 6,284,558.63
13 N8, 65 | fnn 384/2565 | TARPOURNADT drofutratsts FotTow weod st Topruniarad 30,700.00 | 6,253,858.63
13 0.8, 65 | G 38572565 | Tamiu Wfududain A dgEundiiets Yandu 135,000.00 | 6,118,858.63
1300, 65 |G 386/2565 | TaRANWINI hsfusadvin guasncrmmmiunt Togdiini 83,040.00 | 6,035818.63
13 n.b. 65 finn 387/2565 ?as]?hﬂ'nmu Ffudndate quelsodmenmied Sagdadnen 41,960.00 5,993,858.63
A=13 0.8, 65 | fnn 38872565 | JandInI  dfudiudaie dniudendou Tandadna 18,350.00 |  5,975,508.63
| 1308, 65 finn 38972565 | Yamd i Wefudiudoia danieadoy Tandadnam 43,744.00 |  5,931,764.63
13 n.8. 65 | fnn 39072565 [ryiesfisseauasununt wan idul f rteisanussunind 33,400.00 | 5,848,364.63
13 n.e. 65 | finn 391/2565 | Ayfusiininnws afquiany wedtwed aqfusiiniunst 4630000 |  5,802,064.63
13 N4, 65 | fin1 392/2565 | TARIMATTUNURTY Fraerseeind damfiniabn ety Mo Bymrands 117,300.00 | 5,684,764.63
13 n.6. 65 | o 393/2565| FARRBURUADT £ et quwiast s v emae Bpeiud 8970.00 | 5,675,794.63
13 n.8. 65 | finn 394/2565 | rfusiraufiamed vidv Afaon 4% agfuddraufinned 51,000.00 5,624,794.63
13 n.b. 65 | fin1 395/2565 | Tamnrsuwrmeialy visn T Bondiou S Tammsummdvily 10,8000 |  5,614,414.63
13 1.4, 65 | Fnn 396/2565 | Tammsurmdwily w38 3 & Sondioy St Sagnawmndiily 521000 | 5,609,204.63
13 1.4, 65 |finn 3072565 | Yaniu fruletu et Tan wmigrn T Sy 150,00000 | 5,459,204.63 ‘s'h .‘U'Tﬂﬂi;l’a\'l
13 n.8. 65 | fjnn 398/2565 |sutvmantussnanyil Folabi LaTad Lo sws g st o S 750000 | 5,451,704.63 ﬁ'@/
13 n.0. 65 | Fnr 39972565 | Tamnrsurndialy v vanengion S Tagnsunndifily 30,750.00 | 5,420,954.63 . = f{ y = o)
13 N.4. 65 | finn 40072565 | Tammsunm el i afiv we Sin Temnramdyialy 13,00000 |  5,407,954.63 o a = i€ w Sua 5
13 0.8, 65 |G 40172565 | Tammsuvndifily 18 afvn we St Tamniswsdiily 22,00000 | 5,385,954.63
13 n.B. 65 | fjnn 402/2565 ﬁ'aqmawmjﬁ"a‘lu A il B8 Dhaelne S Tasnnunniil 2185000 | 5,364,104.63
13 N.8. 65 |fnn a03/2565| Temnrsummedtalu vis s 7 8 el daie Tasmemmii 2325000 |  5,340,854.63
13 f1.8. 65 | fjnn a04s2565 faqn'n'luvméﬂ"ﬂd ISR NE L PSS S A p—— 21,85000 | 5,319,004.63
13 N.8. 65 | fjnn 40572565\ TAOVUANTIY  widw Fuomey (sewrlyn) dotn Tspfunrm 642000 | 5,312,584.63
13 N8, 65 | fm 40672565 TARWUANTIY w35 Finvomon (Ussomrla) afin Sampfameasu 2247000 | 5,290,114.63
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13 N8, 65 | finn 40772565 | TAnTumNTTU v Rervamgy st il Saefunnecy 77,040.00 | 5,213,074.63
13 N8, 65 | fnn 40872565 | TanUANTTA s Renomwon (sl vl Tarfusnisy 28,280.10 | 5,184,794.53
13 A8, 65 | fm a09/2565| TaqiumnTan  visw Auswonn (seoralie) e oriannies B6,284.80 | 5,098,509.73
1318, 65 |fn1 410/2565| TaaunnTms vt fnmey (Wseorrine) i Taefunnres 1690600 | 5,081,603.73
13 08, 65 | a11/2565| Taniunnaan v snemen asorrinel e Saruanes 3255150 | 5,049,052.19
13 1.0, 65 | Fm 412/2565| TARVURNSTY v Funomon laznelnu 110 Tnniunna 33,319.80 | 5,015732.3%
| 13 n.v. 65 fim a13/2565| TARVUANTIA w3 Fumsosios (neonsty) . Tgfumni 30,202.89 | 4,985,529.50
13 n.b. 65 | fna ara72565 | Jamunnaas  uidh uensin refunidu i Sanfuansi 10,600.00 | 4,974,929.50
13 1.8, 65 | fn 415/2565| TanyuANTssl  vih uoanoin eofueist difin Jerpfunnau 76,800.00 | 4,898,129.50
13 N.8. 65 |fm a16/2565| TaqVuANTIH  Vish uennwin rofusnd e S 75,400.00 | 4,822,729.50
1308, 65 | fm 417/2565 FanWunnasn  uish uoanein rofuonth difa Tarhuant 70,000.00 | 4,752,729.50
(16,65 | g a16/2565| Tanunnsan  uish somnsin st i Tomanvi 96,20000 | 4,658,529.50
13 .0, 65 | fim a19/2565| Taqiuanssy  Vidh gling 1967 Sl Fantunnssy 55,000.00 | 4,603,129.50
13 .0, 65 | fm az0/2565 | orpumnssy VIS A i S Taopiumnsan 90,000.00 |  4,513,129.50
13 NB. 65 | fim 42172565 | Tamfumniaa v e funos (1928) e Tanfusniu 9,780.00 | 4,503,349.50
13 8. 65 | fin a22/2565 [ Tamfunnisu  vishwad funos (1908 S Tphuonsi 7960.00 | 4,495,389.50
13 nB. 65 | fjnn 423/2565 ’fﬁqﬁumnssu Ve Y it Bues endu $v Sanfunrn 14,900.00 4,480,489.50
13 1Y, 65 | finn 4242565 TARTUANTTY 5 Yo i Bunivioudhy T Tgfanosy 65,00000 | 4,415,489.50
13 n.8. 65 | fnn azs/2565| Taoyiuansan  dhfudausaite Bulfiviud Tarfunniai 12,13000 |  4,403,359.50
13 N.. 65 |fon a26/2565| Tamiuansass  wan. @oaldviug s Tamifusnsay 32,100.00 |  4,371,259.50
13 n.b. 65 |fon a27/2565| Tanifuansas  wan. @oaléviue Ayl Tamfupnssu 28,670.00 | 4,342,589.50
13 N0, 65 | fim azevzses| Tamtunnssn  van. @udlsviundost Taodunnia 16,735.00 |  4,325,854.50
13 1.8, 65 | fn a20/2565| Tampiumnssy  uish wiwiam i Tampiuanisu 6,790.00 | 4,319,064.50
1300, 65 | gin 430/2565| Yanptumnasn U3 whwium i Tamiunnssu 18,000.00 |  4,300,664.50
| 1300, 65 | fnn asizzses|Taniumnssa  vidh v $vifm Tamiusnaas 31,00000 | 4,269,664.50
[~ 713 0w, 65 | fm aszzzses|Taniiumnsm  uISh di-aw S YanviuanTy 99,100.00 | 4,170,564.50
[13ne.65 fim 43372565 [ Tomamutinaauna vidh wevedufenta dif Tomimadnannts 19,000.00 |  4,151,564.50
13 08, 65 | finn a3a/2565| Yaquilan ¥ quaranin (2001) S Teeilan 61,397.00 | 4,090,167.50
13 A, 65 | finn 43572565 [Fanuuinuamunta vig guamin (2000 Sl T 31,296.00 | 4,058,871.50
13 N.8. 65 | 436/2565| Tamuuinuauais vish quaduiv 2000 3 Saspminnuet 7183600 | 3,987,035.50
13 N, 65 | fim 43772565 [Famamudauuad vide gt 2000 e Jaamaimnuei 96,117.00 | 3,890,918.50
13 n.a. 65 | i a38/2565 ‘E‘am‘ﬁauﬁ'zmwf Sty A U e oo Terpnadunat 8940.00 | 3,881,978.50 Eh u..lgnﬁ'a 3
13 1.8, 65 | 4 439/2565| TARABURAADT st foivion sl o Sopuoat 234,890.00 | 3,647,088.50 i
13 08, 65 | fim 08072565 | JRROURAADT it debvlas el b Koo 51,03000 | 3,596,058.50 . A :
13 10, 65 | §in 48172565 st st b v .2 sl v o 1770000 | 3.578,358.50 - TETAL
13 N, 65 | G sazzzses| Tandminanu st Binloe woud S Sandadarn 88,200.00 | 3,490,158.50 uA =
13 N8, 65 | finn 44372565 | Tanauduaundy St St ot Tt 2320000 | 3,066,958.50
21 ne. 65 | 50618742 |[fufudinady  naevremsedahuadidminguasyod 5,000,000.00 8,466,958.50 |3178010600004592 |R651073022
27 na. 65 | 39937593 |Yulushneds naevsanRdundsdminguas sl 29,610.00 8,496,568.50 |3178010600003902 |R651073023
27 n.U. 65 | 18628739 |Yuludineds  naewsumaaddundadminquasient 4,109,200.00 12,605,768.50 |3178010600003803 |RE51073024
2800, 65 |fim 1972565 Jemuilon vensiTwia wanvois 122,750.00 | 12,483,014.50
28 .. 65 |fim 20/2565| Tanuilna wan.s1Ign w3 126,153.50 | 12,356,861.00
28 10,65 | fm 2172565 Fmlon  wananina uavets 126,268.00 | 12,230,593.00
28 ng. 65 | fnn 93/2565(Anlwi mslvivtdruginie Snnawugai 1,629,524.80 | 10,601,068.20
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28 N4, 65 | fin7 9472565 sz s nUssUrdNgiiane aTaYRaL 502,275.98 | 10,098,792.22
28 N, 65 |finn 95/2565|Frlusedduards ViTh Tswildlve 1 arwnaugm 11,294.00 | 10,087,498.22
28 .. 65 | finn 96/2565|Flumsdiuasds Ui Wswdidne rim aunevga 12,974.00 | 10,074,524.22
28 1.8, 65 | 97/2565 st tarmucstiomnne UTEN viudat fumefida S1ia 8,235.00 | 10,066,285.22
28 1.1, 65 | 98/2565 |smumtmsiance VTSN ¥3UTA i useauvud iR 1,605.00 | 10,064,680.22
28 1.0, 65 |finn 99/2565|AnsAit Vi Tnsranneauviae@ 91790 ) 33,982.67 | 10,030,697.55
28 1.8, 65 | fn 646/2565|wuivmenturani UTEN 8 vins uea wou $im (uvngu) 549,000.00 | 9,481,697.55
28 1.0, 65 | AN 445/2565|ritvimentesanet VTN nqavmag it diin 1,267,20000 | 8,214,497.55
28 1.0, 65 |fn 48672565 itmrmentucenanat UTEN nyawvmaginsineius 9 395,000.00 | 7,819,497.55
28 N.8. 65 | fim 44772565 snsnonrvimmssew VTSN 0aind wawue 97in 252,000.00 | 7,567,497.55
28 1.8, 65 | fm 446/2565 Famrswrondiall UiSH uBsamud €8, welulad Sifin a08461.18 |  7,159,056.37
"  ARRES saulfiauiu Ui 3 vied wea teu e (imiuw) 61,488.00 7,220,544.37 T
[ 30 no. 65 | fim aas/2565|wummusts e Virsiudaudnfia funavysued 1,600,000.00 |  5,620,544.37
30 n.U. 65 sarunll 5,620,544.37
| 19,200,258.00 13.003,2?2.55J_,
i
dungnane

wEdane nwaus

tindrnsiuwastduiuanig
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